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Our ice cream is lovingly made in the heart of Kent using the finest and frshest local 
ingredients. No artificial colours, preservatives or additives!

Divine Chocolate
A rich, silky and luxurious ice cream. Made with the 71% of the finest cocoa 
chocolate.

Dreamy Vanilla
A rich, creamy and indulgent ice cream flavoured with the finest Madagascan 
vanilla bean extract and vanilla seeds. 

Cinnamon
An intense and warm ice cream with a sweet a�er kick. Made with the finest 
cinnamon from the inner bark of cinnamon trees. 

Heavenly Honeycomb
A thick, creamy and heavenly ice cream swirled with crunchy pieces of 
homemade honeycomb.

Simply Mango Sorbet
An exotic, smooth, sweet sorbet packed with flavour.

Raspberry Sorbet
A sweet, fresh and light berry delight flavored with Tulameen raspberries.

Pistachio Ice Cream
A sweet, creamy and light pistachio ice cream with chopped crunchy 
pistachios.

Khir (Rice Pudding)
A traditional and the most popular Nepalese pudding. (Nepalese Mum’s 
recipe)

Gulab Jamun
Traditional Indian dessert made with milk and served with golden syrup.

Local Ice Cream (£4.95 Each)

Traditional Desserts (£4.25 Each)

Dessert Wine
Nivole Moscato d Asti Michele Chiarlo
Aromas of peaches and oranges, a delightfil wine 
with very slight sprits.

Glass - £4.95



Tea or Co�ee
Tea (English, Peppermint & Green)
Everest Masala Tea
Filter Co�ee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Cafe Late or Floater Co�ee

Liqueur Co�ee
Irish Co�ee (Jameson’s Irish Whiskey)
French Co�ee (Brandy)
Italian Co�ee (Amaretto)
Calypso Co�ee (Tia Maria)

Liqueur’s (25ml)
Baileys  Tia Maria
Cointreau   Kahlua
Drambuie  Amaretto
Grand Mariner Sambuca
Tequila  Limoncello

Brandy, Cognac & Armagnac (25ml)
House Brandy
Courvoisier
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS
Armagnac

Port & Sherry (50ml)
Houose Port
Taylors Late
Tio Pepe Palomin Fion (Extra Dry)
Harveys Bristol Cream (Rich & Sweet)

£2.25
£2.25
£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.95
£4.95
£4.50
£5.50

£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95



Flora Tea

GROUP & PARTY BOOKINGS
Please call us for private parties, functions,
wedding receptions, lunch and dinner. We
will be happy to accomodate your needs.

(£3.95 Each)

Oriental Beauty
Green Tea, Marigold

and Jasmine

Aromatic Mayflower
Green Tea, Lily and

Sweet-Scented
Osmanthus

Flying Snow
Green Tea,

Marigold and
Coconut Fruit Fibre

Summer Love
Green Tea, Carnation
and Sweet-Scented

Osmanthus

JOIN OUR VIP LOYALTY
SCHEME TODAY!

Becoming a Member couldn’t be easier and it also
gives you access to Exclusive O�ers & Discounts!

LOYALTY DISCOUNT - £15.00 OFF
(When you collect 400 Loyalty Points when Dining In*)


