# Ewerest Am

**NEPALESE & INDIAN CUISINE** 

DESSERT MENU



# Local Ice Cream (£4.95 Each)

Our ice cream is lovingly made in the heart of Kent using the finest and frshest local ingredients. No artificial colours, preservatives or additives!

### **Divine Chocolate**

A rich, silky and luxurious ice cream. Made with the 71% of the finest cocoa chocolate.

### **Dreamy Vanilla**

A rich, creamy and indulgent ice cream flavoured with the finest Madagascan vanilla bean extract and vanilla seeds.

### Cinnamon

An intense and warm ice cream with a sweet after kick. Made with the finest cinnamon from the inner bark of cinnamon trees.

### **Heavenly Honeycomb**

A thick, creamy and heavenly ice cream swirled with crunchy pieces of homemade honeycomb.

### **Simply Mango Sorbet**

An exotic, smooth, sweet sorbet packed with flavour.

### **Raspberry Sorbet**

A sweet, fresh and light berry delight flavored with Tulameen raspberries.

### **Pistachio Ice Cream**

A sweet, creamy and light pistachio ice cream with chopped crunchy pistachios.

## Traditional Desserts (£4.25 Each)

### Khir (Rice Pudding)

A traditional and the most popular Nepalese pudding. (Nepalese Mum's recipe)

### **Gulab Jamun**

Traditional Indian dessert made with milk and served with golden syrup.

### **Dessert Wine**

### Nivole Moscato d Asti Michele Chiarlo

Glass - £4.95

Aromas of peaches and oranges, a delightfil wine with very slight sprits.

# **Tea or Coffee**

<b>Tea</b> (English, Peppermint & Green)	£2.25
Everest Masala Tea	£2.25
Filter Coffee	£2.50
Espresso	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.95
Cafe Late or Floater Coffee	£2.95

# **Liqueur Coffee**

Irish Coffee (Jameson's Irish Whiskey)	£4.50
French Coffee (Brandy)	£4.50
Italian Coffee (Amaretto)	£4.50
Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)	£4.50

# Liqueur's (25ml)

Baileys	Tia Maria	£3.50
Cointreau	Kahlua	£3.50
Drambuie	Amaretto	£3.50
<b>Grand Mariner</b>	Sambuca	£3.50
Tequila	Limoncello	£3.50

# **Brandy, Cognac & Armagnac (25ml)**

House Brandy	£3.50
Courvoisier	£3.95
Remy Martin VSOP	£4.95
Hennessy VS	£4.50
Armagnac	£5.50

# Port & Sherry (50ml)

Houose Port	£3.50
Taylors Late	£3.95
Tio Pepe Palomin Fion (Extra Dry)	£3.95
Harveys Bristol Cream (Rich & Sweet)	£3.95

# Flora Tea

(£3.95 Each)



**Oriental Beauty**Green Tea, Marigold and Jasmine



Aromatic Mayflower
Green Tea, Lily and
Sweet-Scented
Osmanthus



Flying Snow Green Tea, Marigold and Coconut Fruit Fibre



Summer Love Green Tea, Carnation and Sweet-Scented Osmanthus

# JOIN OUR VIP LOYALTY SCHEME TODAY!

Becoming a Member couldn't be easier and it also gives you access to Exclusive Offers & Discounts!

# **LOYALTY DISCOUNT - £15.00 OFF**

(When you collect 400 Loyalty Points when Dining In\*)

# **GROUP & PARTY BOOKINGS**

Please call us for private parties, functions, wedding receptions, lunch and dinner. We will be happy to accommodate your needs.